
Gerstle River Training Area
(Army Recreational Area)

ALASKA HIGHWAY

Gerstle River

012E 013E 015E011E

014E 015E011E 013E

014E

012E

01
1S

01
1S

01
3S

01
3S

01
2S

01
4S

01
2S

01
4S

Delta Junction 
Bison Range

Map Produced by State Department
of Fish and Game Sport Fish Division

Date: 10/22/2010

0 2 4
Miles

Military

Native

State

Native Allotment
Private

Federal

State

Private

Range Boundary


